LUS. chess Trust

3) organization."

"A Charitable, 501 (

www.uschesstrust.org

Say Yes to Chess
USCF |.D.# (if applicable)

E-mail

Name

Address

City State

Zip

Daytime Phone

Charge my (circle one)
Visa, Mastercard, American Express, Discover

Signature

Exp. Date

Account Number

Here is my tax-deductible
contribution for:

O

O Oooooooo

$1,000
$500
$250
$100
$50
$25
Other

| wish to make an annual
pledge:

Please send me
information on

on deferred giving.

Please direct my donation to:

Make all checks payable to the
U.S. CHESS TRUST
and mail to
U.S. CHESS TRUST
P.O. Box 838
Wallkill, NY 12589

Contact: info@uschesstrust.org





